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Start Time

00:02:00
06:58:02
13:43:18
18:44:09
26:20:50
31:15:06
35:31:13
42:08:64
48:43:02
55:21:13
62:21:31

Name

State of Hibernation
Voice Print Identification
Underwater Research in the Baltic
Machine Intelligence
Knight Takes Bishop
XRay Delta One

AE-35

Urbana, Illinois

Total Mystery

The Crater Tycho
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Length

06.56.02
06.45.16
05.00.66
07.36.41
04.54.31
04.16.07
06.37.51
06.34.13
06.38.11
07.06.18
11.26.42
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Recorded 1998-2002 in the Robot Gity Electric Junk Stucdios.

All tracks® composed hy Alhin Meskes and performed his foun
electromechanical assistants.
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“Track 11 composed by Maurice Ravel B - -
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Front Cover llustration hy Alhin Meskes inspired by work
from Peter Blake, Jann Haworth, Michael Cooper, Robert Frasep
and Joe Ephgrave.
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Back courtesy of lain MacMillan and the Fab Four,
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Special thanks to
Stanley Kubrick, Isaac Asimov,
Robert A. Moog, Tom 0berheim, Dave Smith and Udo Hanten
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For more information visit www.roboteity.de

Our Graphie-Daesign site: www.meskes.de

Listen and/or download at rohot-gity.handcamp.com






