

#### SCIENTIFIC ROMANCE

#	Start Time	Name	Length
1	00:02:00	State of Hibernation	06.56.02
2	06:58:02	Voice Print Identification	06.45.16
3	13:43:18	Underwater Research in the Baltic	05.00.66
4	18:44:09	Machine Intelligence	07.36.41
5	26:20:50	Knight Takes Bishop	04.54.31
6	31:15:06	XRay Delta One	04.16.07
7	35:31:13	AE-35	06.37.51
8	42:08:64	Urbana, Illinois	06.34.13
9	48:43:02	Total Mystery	06.38.11
10	55:21:13	The Crater Tycho	07.06.18
11	62:27:31	Boléro C++	11.26.42
	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		

## LENSKIMBASE



### [S/N 291152]

Manufactured at The Genetic Factory

First power-on 03 12 2000 14 h 23

Operating system ROS 7.7

by Acoustic Intelligence Labs

Control engine interfaces to Moog Memorymoog +

Sequential Circuits Prophet-5 + E-Mu E4XT + Nord Modular I

Recorded 1998-2002 in the Robot City Electric Junk Studios.

All tracks\* composed by Albin Meskes and performed his four electromechanical assistants.

\*Track 11 composed by Maurice Ravel

## SLEM S. BENIAK [S/N 99521516]



Manufactured at ControlSound Inc.

Operational since 11 05 1997 10h03

Operating system ArPOS 1.1 programmed by Arthur C. Langley

Control engine interfaces to

Ensonig Fizmo + Electronic Dream Plant Wasp + E-Mu P2K +

Spacemaster Modular System

Front Cover Illustration by Albin Meskes inspired by work from Peter Blake, Jann Haworth, Michael Cooper, Robert Fraser and Joe Ephgrave.

Back courtesy of Iain MacMillan and the Fab Four.

# NIKE M.E. BASS



### [S/N 21-56911-333]

Designed by Urbana Intelligent Mechanics

In service since 01 12 1997 12h34

Operating system halOS 2.1

Control engine interfaces to Korg Wavestation AD 8 SR +

Sequential Prophet 2002 + Oberheim Xpander

Nike is fluent in Cobol and Fortran

Special thanks to Stanley Kubrick, Isaac Asimov, Robert A. Moog, Tom Oberheim, Dave Smith and Udo Hanten

## IBEK MANLESS



### [S/N M300 DH817]

Manufactured at Heuristic Algorithmic Computers Inc.

Operational since 11 27 1999 16h14

Operating system GitMOS IV

Control tentacles interface to Gibson SG electric guitar via Line6 Pod + Oberheim Xk + Minimoog Model D + Arp Sequencer

For more information visit www.robotcity.de

Our Graphic-Design site: www.meskes.de

Listen and/or download at robot-city.bandcamp.com

